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• Adult Faith Formation: archny.org/ministries-and-offices/adult-faith-formation

• ArchCare: archcare.org

• Archdiocese of New York Supportive Services: archny.org

• Black Ministry: archny.org/ministries-and-offices/cultural-diversity-apostolate/black-ministry

• Care for Retired Priests: archny.org/about/associated-organizations/sjvcr

• Charitable Outreach: catholiccharitiesny.org

• Family Life: archny.org/ministries-and-offices/family-life

• Financially Vulnerable Parishes (On average, 55 parishes receive nearly 50% of the Appeal’s fundraising proceeds annually)

• Formation of New Priests: dunwoodie.edu

• The Good NewsroomTM: thegoodnewsroom.org

• Hispanic Ministry: archny.org/ministries-and-offices/cultural-diversity-apostolate/hispanic-ministry

• Respect Life: archny.org/ministries-and-offices/respect-life

• Support for Catholic Schools: catholicschoolsny.org

• The Sheen Center for Thought & Culture: sheencenter.org

• Young Adult Outreach: archny.org/ministries-and-offices/young-adult-outreach

• Youth Faith Formation: archny.org/ministries-and-offices/youth-faith-formation

These ministry offices and programs all play a vital role in the mission of the archdiocese. Your gift to the Cardinal’s Annual 

Stewardship Appeal makes their good works possible, so that the Church in New York can continue to grow and share the 

Gospel of Jesus Christ.

he mission of the Archdiocese of New York is to live and proclaim the Gospel 

of Jesus Christ, aware of the local area and the world, the spiritual and the 

material, the present and the future.

The archdiocese covers the New York City boroughs of Manhattan, Staten Island, 

and the Bronx, as well as the counties of Dutchess, Orange, Sullivan, Westchester, 

Ulster, Rockland, and Putnam.

The Cardinal’s Annual Stewardship Appeal, a critical component of the 

archdiocesan mission, raises funds to sustain the various ministries, institutions, and 

outreach programs that serve thousands of individuals and families across this 

extensive area.

Specifically, the funds raised are allocated to the following ministries and programs:

Scan to Donate:

646-794-3300

cardinals.appeal@archny.org

cardinalsappeal.org


